

price \$10.99

# birthday cake



You could just treat yourself to our Birthday Cake Ice Cream on your birthday ... but why would you? The flavor of a rich birthday cake, mixed with fun sprinkles and sweet cream ice cream from Kuehnert's contented cows, will have you craving this confection all year long

## nutrition facts

---

11 servings per container  
serving size 2/3 cup (100 g)

---

290 calories  
per serving

### % DV\* amount per serving

<b>18%</b>	Total Fat 16 g
<b>46%</b>	Saturated Fat 11 g
	Trans Fat 0 g
<b>22%</b>	Cholesterol 65 mg
<b>5%</b>	Sodium 108 mg

### % DV\* amount per serving

<b>12%</b>	Carbohydrates 34g
<b>0%</b>	Dietary Fiber 0g
	Total Sugars 31 g
<b>54%</b>	Added Sugar 27 g
	Protein 4 g

**Vitamin D** <1 mcg - 2% • **Vitamin A** 0 mcg - 0% • **Calcium** 130 mg - 10% • **Iron** 0 mg - 0% • **Potassium** 185 mg - 4%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.  
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

**INGREDIENTS:** Sweet Cream Ice Cream (Milk, Sugar, Nonfat Dry Milk, Egg Yolk, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan, Vanilla), Yellow Cake Mix (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Palm Oil {with Propylene Glycol Monodiester of Fats and Fatty Acids, Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin}, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Modified Starch {Corn, Tapioca}, Dextrose, Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors {with Milk}, Xanthan Gum, Soybean Oil, Turmeric {for Color}), Carnival Sprinkles (Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Starch, Sunflower Lecithin, FD&C Colors {Yellow #6 Lake, Yellow #5 Lake, Blue #1 Lake, Red #40 Lake, Red #3 Dye} Maltodextrin, Carnauba Wax, Vanillin, Cellulose Gum)

**ALLERGENS: CONTAINS EGG, MILK, WHEAT, SOY**